L (.
PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEAKING st

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
K /& Catherine
1, or we,lmeard B/ Purnkas _____legal owner Z__of the praoperty
situate in Baltimore County and whi is described in the description and
plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Special
Hiearing Under Section 500.7 of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County,
to determine whether or not the Zoning Commissioner and/or Deputy Zoning

Comminsioner should approve- amend an Order of the County Board of Anpeals
_lcase No. 72-257-5PH) dated September 17, 1973 to delate nntnch_i.ann

numbered 2 and 4 and to substitute in liou thercof permission to construct

a 6 ft. high chain link fence, enmeshed with solid slats along the exist—
ing fence line on the Pulaski Highway side of the property.

A

See attached desoription | ¥ 4

Property {5 to bo posted and advertised as prescribed by zeningl"‘
Regulations. .
I, or wa, agree to pay expenscs of above Special Hearing advertising,
posting, ete., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are. <&~
to be bound by the zoning rogulations und restrictions of Baltimore County -7

adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County. L=

el Fop s
'%?‘ﬁgé Tagei ounar ~

Contract Purchaser

;’ % Millew s, neldwia______ ) \
29T veticloner's Attorney

Protestant's Attorney

g - ORBERED By the Zzoning Commissioner of Daltimore County, this__6th __
=3 ofgl (198877 ¢hat the subject matter of this petition be

advertised, as required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two

1 newspapers of general circulation throughout Baltimore County, that

| property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissicner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in
Towson, Haltimore County, on the____Sb_____ pe—. I\ ef-_Jlﬂ_l!______lBﬂs.-.
at L0 _o'clock___B: M.

9 o Ml e

28hing Commisciener of Baltimore County

(over) |

FRUM THE CFFICE OF
. GEORCE. STEFHENS, JR. AND ASSOCLA’ INC.
ENGINEERS

B.0. BUX # 6828, TUMSON, MD, 21204

Deseription to Accompany
Special Hearlng

To alve Exlsting Restrictions
Furnkas Ereperty.

Fobruary 15, 1972

| Begtoning for the same at a polnt on the southeasterly right-of-way
Line of the Fulaski Highway, 150 feat wide, sald polnt being northeasterly
distant 3010 feetr more or leas from the center llne of Allender Road whiore ft

L the sald

ly right-of-vay line of Pulosk! Highway, running
thence binding along sald rightsof-uay 1tne North 45° 261 13% East 400.00 feet,
thence leaving said Pulaski Highwsy ihe three foliowing courses, wiz: first
South 44% 331 47" Zast 1045.44 feet, second Souta 457 26' 13" West 400,00 feet,
and third North 44° 33' 47" West 1045.44 fect to the place of beglnnlng,

Containing 9.600 acres of land =ore or less.

RE: ALLEGED ZONING VIOLATION : BEFORE
on property located on Route 40
1/2 mi. E. of Allender Road
11th District; and .
ALLEGED ZONING YIOLATION
on property located on the SE/S
Pulaski Highway OF
LIth District
Howard Furnkas. Defondant

and

GOUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

BALTIMORE COUNTY
PETITION FOR SPECIAL

HEARING to Amend Order in

Cane #72-257-SPH < No. 71-275-Y
SE/S Pulaski Highway, 3010°

N. of Allender Road No. 75-132.V

Lith District ] and

Howard Furnkas, ot ux No. 75-280-3PH
Petitioners

OPINION
.

As noted above, this hearing befure the Hoard involved throe

casecs. This property has beon tho subjoct of a prior hearing

before this Board (Case #73-257-8PH - Order dated September 17, 19731
The description of this property and some brief history of its zoning problems

are noted in the ©pinion of this B oard in the prior case. Specifically

oncerning the three casc ' bafore this Board, note that the zoning violation

case identified as Case ¥T1-275-V was withdrawn by the County at the outwet
of this hearing. Case §#75:132-V was admitted by the Defondant at the

i 7 his specifically enumerated case involved the

fuuuel af this heal
r«-Juh:l.)r.m by the Defendant in his failure to comply with the Order of thia B unrd;
lin tho case mentioned above (Gane #72-257-SFPH - Order dated September 17, |
!l?‘f}]. The final case involved in these proceedings is identified an Case |
‘;HS"ESU»SPH. which is & request by the property owner for a special hearing |
to amend the Crder of this Hoard insued as mentioned above, on September 1‘.‘,;
1973 (Canc §#72-257-SPH).

i Without detailing the testimony and evidence presented, suffice it to |
1--1 that this Boary w’ s presented positions by the property owner and by

;Bn_l:imorc County. Follow ing the hearing, the Board made a personal

\inapection of the subject property. foiter earefully considering this testi-

Gonuly Haard of Apprals
COUNTYT OFFICE DUILDING
11 W EHESAPEARE AVENHUE
TOWPONS MARYLAND 21504

i Scpternber 18, 1975

45¢-3180

Willinm 8§, Baldwin, Esquire
24 West Poansylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Case No, 7T1-275-V,
Case No, 75-132-V,
Case No, 75-280-5PH
Howard R, Furnkas, et ux

Dear Mr, Baldwing
Enclowed herewith is a copy of the Opinion and Order
pagscd taday by the County Board of Appeals in the above entitled cases

Yery truly yours,

) A

Edith T. Eiscnhart, Adm, Secretary

Encl,

cc: Howard R. Furnkas -
Mr. Harry Reipo .
Mr, T, B, Byrnes, IT
Julius W. Lichter, Esquire
Mr. 5. E.DiNenna
Mz, J. E. Dyor
Mr, W. D, Fromm

Furnkas - Gases #71-275-V, #75-132-V &k #75-280-SPH

mony and evidence, and reflecting upon our peraonal visit to these premines,
the Board will, by the following Order, amend its previous findings,

CRDER

For the roasons set forth in the aforegoing Opinion, and in this

Order, itis this__ '8th  day of Seplember, 1975, Ly the County Board of

Appeals ORDE RED that the prior Order of this Board,
1973, be negated and replaced by the following requirements:

|

| 1. The side and rear yard sctbacks shal' be at least

[ five (5] foer. It boing the intention that no

| phywsical operation of this junk yard shall be per-
mitted within five fect of the side and rear subject
property lines.

Due to the substantial nature of the existing fence
and scroening, the Board sees no practical purpone
in & requirement necessitating fencing higher than
#ix (6) fcet: 'hemce. no much additional foncing will
be required.

The property owner shall maintain at' least a six (6)

foot fence around the entire perimoter of the subject
property. Therefore, if there now are arcas along
this perimoter that are not fenced, the property owner,
is hereby ordered to fence said arcas with at least a
six (6) foot high chain linked metal fence. Al existing
screoning shall be maintained.

There shall bo no tractor trailers, disabled vohicles,
junk, debris, equipment, and/or material of any type
#tored outside of the existing front fencing as sanm = now
exists along the Pulaski Highway.

The property owner shall comply with the alorementioned
requirements within ten (10) days of the date of this Ordes,
or shall he deemod to be in violation of this Order and
subject to immediate court action by the proper Gounty,
regulatory agencies.

1
i to B-12 of the Maryland Rulos of Procedure.

Any appeal from this decision must be in dccordince with Rules B-1

UNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
01

co
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WILLIAM &, HALDWIN
ATIGANET AT LAW

AANVEAND wigoe

S > aies

Saptopber 2, 1975

Mr, Walter A. fediter, Jr.
Chairman

Baltimore County Board of Anpeals
County Office Building

111 West Chesapeake Avenus
Towson, Maryland 21204

NE: Howard Turnkas
Dear Mr, Reitar:

Enclnsed herewith is a copy of a letter I recoived
from the Maryland Department of Transportation.

. T would appreciate if you would expedite your deci-
sion in the matter.

Vary truly yours, ..

Y g ["’2

,‘/{( j - ) L ,-u’-("k, Cen

filliam S, Baldwin
wse/dj

Enclosure

& Gl 3|a5

&

#ued Septembér 17,

RE:  PETITION FOR A SPECIAL HEARING o BEFORE THE
1o amend an Order of the County

Board of Appeals (Case No. 72-257-5PH) * ZONING COMMISSIOMER

dated September 17, 1973 delating

restrictions numbered 2 and 4 and 1o S OF

substitute in linu thereof permission

to comiruct o 6 foot high chain link L BALTIMORE COUN
fence, enmest_d with wlid ilots

Y

along the existing fance line on the ®

Pulaski Highway side of the property.

Southeast side of Pulaski Highway .

3010 feet Marth of Allender Road,

llth District, L

HOWARD R, FURMNEAS G Cote Mo. 75-280-5PH, Item 204

ORDER 1O ENTER AFPEARANCE
Mr. Commissioner:

Purswant 1o the autherity contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore
County Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding, ‘fou are
requested to nolify me of any heoring date or dates which moy be now or
hereafter designated therefore, und of the pasiage of any preliminory or
final Order in connection therewith,

Jéhn W, Hextan,
People's Counsel

494-3211
|| HEREBY CERTIFY That o copy of the foregeing Order was mailed this

day of June, 1975 to William S. Baldwin, Esquire, 24 W. Pennsylvonic Avenue,

Tewson, Marylond 21204, Attorney for Petitioner.

| will not attend. JWH,

rles E. Kountz, Jr.
Deputy Pecgle's Counsel
County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 2(204
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public
hearing on the above petition and it appearing that by reason of the
following finding of facts.

e T &

Wy

the above Special Hearing for.

by reason of.

e

======s-ghould be granted.

IT 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this

day of +» 196..., that the hereln Petition for

=== Y

-Special Hearing should be and the same is granted, from and after the
date of this order.

fonfng Comaissloner of Baltlnoce County

Pursuant to the advartisement, posting of proporty and public
hearing on the above petition and it appearing that by reason of_the _

fequosted amendments not beiny consiatent with other restrictions sot forth in

the original Order of the Board af Appeals, Case No. T2-257-SPH, dated September
17,1973,

the above Spocial Hearing should NOT BE GRANTED.

I‘.l: IS ORPERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

.
7%

~day of_lwne ____, 196.7% that the above Special Hearing be

and the same is hereby DENIED,

Zonina
[’

-~
[ | .

WILLIASE M. HALDWIN
TIONNEY AT Law

I EI ST oM I ONGT L

At e aE

e
TOWNON, FANVLALD S1804

UL i

RARAS5

BR ‘
FUB. %

DR 35
DR.16 B8R

DR 35

Al e, S Eid Dilgnno, Zoalng. Cammiitonss Date. . duly'l, 19750

PR

vitom. . County Bated oF Apgenls

July 1, 1975

ey Cose 175-280-5PH - Howard R Furrkas, et ux

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Taning Commissioner for
Baltimore County:

" County Office Building
111 Went Chosapaalto Avanud
Towaon, Moryland 21204

AE:  Pevivion of Howard and Catherine Pumkas
NoJt  75-280-5PHs
{Ttem Ho. 204)

7

Alldehed plecse fird the Motice of Appeol ond'all documcnis.
peiteiaing 1o th. abiowe anfitled €ose,  This cipeol imdl pertinent dogumants
i belog intumad fo your office becouse swid oppeol fall jo comply with i

Doar Mr. Didennas Besrd Rule 3 (), which states: “No uppeal shall ba entsrfelsed i the Laaid

Ploase be advised that the appeal T entered on behalf
af the Petltioners sbove captionad Erom the Ordear of the
Doouty Toning Commiasioner dated June 11, 1975 to the' Roard
of #ppwals for Baltisore Counly is taken on helalf of:

of appodli iiless e retfee F oppdo! thall state the nemes ond sddraes of the

penens toklng sich dppesl,®  (Eattimora Coumty Couacil Bl €108,

Legislotiviy Sexiiun 1965, Legliletiva Doy No. 17, Erioeted Jomry 4, 1966)

leward and Catherine Furnkas

§/E side of Pulagki Nighway,

an ft. north of Allender Hoad,

Lith Distriet

Post/ Of fite Address: P.0. Box 164,

Pulaski Highway, White Marsh, Hﬂ}'md
21162

'\'l;-:y lkruly yours,

filliam 5. Saldwin

7
_ Gt 0l
Ll .&‘_’_i_(‘_;
: DS LA o
Waller, A Roiter, r. , Choljigh
County Eomrd cF Appeals  ~ \o%

WaB a4

ce: Board of Appoals for -Baltimore County ve: Williom S, Baldwin, Esquire
- Baldwin, Esg

'CERTIFICATE C~ PUBLICATION

WILLIAM 5. LA LDWIN

ATTORNET AT LAW
PR T e DE TS
TOWRON, MARY LAND 80
3 Gie ~
|
I

o
June ‘20, 1975

Mr., Jamos E, Dyer

ponuty Tening Comminsloner
Baltimors County Offiece Building
111 West Chesapeaka Avenue
Tounon, Faryland 21204

RE: Patition of Howard and Catherine Furnkas
He.:  T15-280-2Pil
(Ttam No. 204)

Dear Mr. Dyers

Please anter an appeal froin your Decision in the
ahéve matter dated June 11, 1975 to the Board of Appeals
far Nalkimore County.

Encloned herewith is sy check la the amount of
£35.00 to cover the cost of the appral.

Very truly yours,
3 .’ J"

Hilliam B, Baldwin

s

e

weR/ay
Enclosurd

co:  Board of Apbaaln for Baltimore County
Howard Furnkan

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND oo 21842
ONFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVIBIGS
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIRT

| DAt Tone 26, 1978 ACCOUNT ___ Bl.BLY — ——

\ POV L BRI -
GARYR U

WTE . CARER PR ABENET VELLOW  EUsTOMER
William &, Baldwin, Esquire .
Gost of Filing of an Appesl oa Case Na. 75-280-5PH
fliam Ho. 204) )
SE/E of Palaskl Highway, 3010" 5 of ,\llyn;l_nf Ilm_d = Lith
| Election District. SRS

:
Hownrd R, "Parnkas, 4t ox - Patiticnars

ROSEDALE, MD.,_Hay 23, 195

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertiz sment wos
published in THE OBSERVER, a weekly newspaper published
in Rosedale, Balfimare County, Md., ™ = before the
b doyol__tume 0 19.75 the publication
appearag on the 22m day ol sz 1978
THE OBSERVER,

June 11, 1975

Willlam 5. Baldwin, Esquire
24 Waost Peansylvania Aveaue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Cost of Advortisoment _$28,58

TOWSON, MD_______ ot o B ICEeS [ 3 L1

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the snnexcd advértiscment was
publiched In THE JEFFERSONIAN, 3 weekly new.paper printed
and published In Towson. Baltimore County, Md,, omoetmeach

RE: Petitlon for Special Hearing
©  SE/S of Pulaaki Highway,3010" N of
l Allendor Road - 11th Zlection District
Howard R. Furakas - Potitioner
80. 75-230-SFH (Itpm Na. 204)

. Baldwint
Dear Mr. otx._one tine. ' before the-.. BtH—

I have this date passed my Ordar la the above captioned matter in

A V19250
& with the day-of £ L the APt publication

appearing oo the. . 2253 day of . __ e N -
Yery truly yours,

%;
JAMES E. DYER
/ De

puty Zonlag Commissloner

&

JED/mc Cost of Advertisement, $.— - o

Attachiments

ea Autsine-
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Maryland Department of Transportation o i o

sitatn Highway Adeimisiratiae

i \ May B, 1975

: TTEM 20k
M. 5. £ric DiNenna ZAC HMavting §/6/15
Zoning Cosalssionar fwnars Moward 8, & Catharine
County OFfice Nuliding Furnkay
Tosmon, Maryland 21204 S/E of Fulaswi Highway

2 g [#aute ko)  Prepose o | hig e
e g{‘-““’f .ﬁumm . Speciol iiearing to amesd an order
aitinora County Butlding Att: Ar, Franklin Hagans of the County Board of Appadis
4 Towson, Haryland 2170l Mo, of Acresi 9.600
& 5 Attentions Mr. Jack Dillon, | Bisteicks T1ih

Chalrman
Zoning Advisory Comnittee

Boar Gir:

Rer Property Qunar:  jowd T, & Cathering Purpkae

Locationt o

The existing fence 4t the subject site =ay suffice to scresn
wrecked wehicles that are kept bohind' the fence; Nowever, al prasent
there |5 no prsitive meass of keeping wrecked venicles from tha large
area hatwean tha highway and the fonce.

3. of Tulaskt Hwr. 3010! Bo of A11anter 2pad
Zonlng Agends gy 6, 1077

Ttom lo.

20l

There |5 no defingd paved entrance inte the site ar any curbing
of athar barcier to kesp vehiclos From being parked on the State Hight
of day. A3 & result, there {3 na contra)] af traffic. Wehicles enter,
park, and Toave (n a hophazard manner. The sros beteess the highwsy and
tha fence s unpaved, resulting in o considersble ancunt of stons haing
tracked onta the' highway.

Oentlemen:

Purguant to your request, the referonced property has been purveyed by thia
Bureau and the comnents below marked with an "x" sre spplicable snd required
to be u_:n"_uhoﬂ. or incorporated fto the final plana for the property.

() 1. Firo hydrants for the refererced property are required and shall be
losated at intervals of foot nlong an approved read in
nocordsnce with Baltisere County Standards as published by the
Department of Publie Works.

It §s our cpinfon that entrances should be definsd, prefarably with
goacrate curh, and should be paved along with thn parking area.

The 1970 traffic count dn this section of Pulaskl Mighway f5..
20,099 vehfcles,

E ) 2. A second neans of yehlcle accens Lo roquired for the gite.
) 3. 'The vehicle dond-end condition shown at

Yery truly yours,

TATEEDG the maximun Allowed by tho Fite Départment.
() L Tho site shall bo made to comply with al) applicable parta of the
Firc Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operstiong,
(It bulldings and structures ecisting or proposed on the mite shall
1y with all gplicable 8 of the Vaticnal Fire Protection
Assoclation Standard lfo, 101 "The Life ‘Safety Code®; 1970 Edition prior
to vecupancy.

Site plans nre approyed as rrmum.
The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comscnto i this time.

Charles Lom, Chief
Bursau of Enginesring
Access Pormits

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

by lohn E. Hepers

CLzJEMebk

b

EVALUATION COMMENTS

PO Baw 717 | 300 Wast Praufae Straet. Baltimore. Maryland 31201

BOARD OF EDUCATION i
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

o TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

william 5. Baldwin, Eaqg.
re: Ttem 204

gune 'g' 1378 :i]!-].%::msio?m“m =4 Dutos May 5, 1975 !
June 5, 197 age
Franklin 1. Hogans v 1875 g:no g, 1975 : i ‘
xaﬁxx?g_:sﬁa_z{ax‘s;n’xxx ge . . i
T,
i C Mr. S. Erfc Dilonna.
William 5. Baldwin, Fsq. chain 1link fence. This area is a crushed run surface o
. onIng Conmlssionar
3-;,:;“1,9322."}::31‘::2;:“& DELEREHES 0% L o8 LS VDR o G ERTH RAH HAh AT filing ecrtificate, will hz forwarded to you in the near 1 g.,n??nu County Dffjce Bullding
» Maryland 212 i i
B A Zoning Violation, currantly pending min this future. Towson, Maryland 21204
S AR CERST I RE: Petiti {hl ‘property, is the basis for this Special Hearing. The P 075 i
S e Wﬂ,:‘ Item 23? Fozapeciali Hearing petitioner is requesting to delete the restrictions, . Very truly yours, Z:A.C. Maoting of s May 6, 1975
X " Howard R. & Catherine Furnkas - r numbered 2 and 4, in the Order of che'County Board of Ley . P i
Petitionors Appeals (#72-257-5PH), dated Septembor 17, 17, 1973. ! F-; & 7 ‘ { 1
These restrictions require the petitioner to construct ; g 7 g 't 'M. aTh e chintie Ml 4
Dear Mr. Baldwin: -a fence in front of a proposed fence, which is to be S « HOGANS, . Sﬁ"; . |"u; .:: \IeI. Loition | L2t o
erected ncross the front of tha tract at a setback TTATL a a y.

‘Zoning Plans Advisory Committec

n/t&!f;.g Pt /_ a-)f-\/(;».u’

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI,
‘foning Technician IT

line of not less than 50 feet from Pulaski Mighway,
but leaving not more than a 150 foot wide opening in
the center of the fence. The front fence is to cover
and overlap the ovpening of the rear fence by 25 feet
.on either side so as to have a total linear dimension
of not less than 200 feot. Said fence is to be set b
back pnot leas than 35 feet from Pulaski Highway. &lso, |
Board required that all fencing be 12 fent in 3 I
height enmeshed with solid aluminum type slazs, PTHINBC:ID
basket weaved through 100% ‘of the fence wire meshings,
©or other acceptable equivalent screening, excapt ’ Enclosure
that dense, live, natural growth may be substituted

L RIS

Special Heiring to seerd an Order of the County
Botind of Appeals {72-257-SPH] dated $-17-73 to
dolote restrictions nushered 2 & & to subsvitute
in lleu thereof permission to costruct a h'
high chain link fence.

The Zoning Plans Advisory Comnittae has
reviowed the plans submittod with the above
referonced petition and has made an on site
fiold inppection of tho property. Tha following
comments are a result of this review and inspection.

Proposed Zonlng:

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requosted,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
Plang or problems with rogard to the development
Plans that may have a bearing on this onse. The:
Diractor of Planning may file a written report

District: tith

with the Zoning Commissioner with recomsendations ae
te the appropriatencss of the requosted zaning.

The subject property currently zonod M.H.,
is located on the southeast side of Pula i Highway.
approximately 3010 fect northeast of the conter
line of Allendar Hoad, in the 15th Blection District
af Baltimore County. The property, which has been
the subject of previous hearings, is currently
being utilized for the storage of junked and
dissbled vehicles. A tavern exists to the southweat;
and vacant industrially zoned land to the hortheast
m_nl nertk of the subject property on Pulaski
Highway. At the time of inspection various cars,
tow trucks and tractor trailer bodies were parked
in tho area fmmediately {n front of the existing

for the aluminum slats as screening on'the cutaide of
the side and rear yard fences.

Particular attention should bo given to the comments
of State Highway Administration, Bureau of Engincering,
and Project and Development Planning Division.

This petition is accepted for filing on the date
of the enclosed filing certificate, Noticoe of the
hearing date and time, which will be held not less
than 30, nor more than 90 days after the date on the

©ci George Willlam Stephens, Jr.
and Associates, Inc.
P.0O. Box 6828
Towson, Md. 21204

Ko. Acros:

Daar Mr. DiNaAnat

el

b MBI AN
EATINE O IR, o
At LT L ARy

9,600

o bearing on student populacion.

Vory truly )

b2t /,41

W. Niek
Flalg

MAGCUL M NETEAHIE
JOBTE f eaTAa

LoHREE




WILLIAM D, FROMM
secon

June 2, 1975

M. §. Eric DiMenno, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Boltimore County Office Building

Towion, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
“omments on llem #204, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, May 6. 1975, are os follaws:

Property Owner: Howard R and Catherine Furnkas

Location: SE/S of Pulaski Highway 3010' NE of Allender Road

Existing Zoning: M.H,

Proposed Zoning: Special Hearing 1o omend an Order of the County Board of Appeals
(72-257-5PH) dated 9-17-73 to delete restrictions numbered 2 and 4 to sustiitute
in lie thereof permission 1o comstruct o &' high chain link fence

Mo, of Acresl 9,600

District: 11th

This office has reviewed the subject petition ond offers the following These

are not intended to indicate the oppropriateness of the zoning in question ,  but are to assure thot
all porties are mode aware of plans o problems with regard to development ploms that may have o
bearing an this petition,

The camménts of Mareh 20, 1972, For zaning cose £72-2575PH; item F145 would still be opplicable
to the prasent request.

Very truly yours,
John L. Wimbley

Planning Speciolist Il
Project and Development Planning

OF PLANNIWG AMZ ZONING
TCWSON, MARYLAND, 21204

COUNTY OFFICE

108 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE

BALTIMORE

SUITE 301 JEFFERSON MUILDING
AREA COOE 301

e rpe—— rowka sasaant

Baltimore Gounty, Margland
Department O Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSEON, MARYLAND 21204
Bureaw of Engimessing

CLLEMDATH W DIVER. B £ CHIER

June 13, 1975

Fer Tron f2ok (13T-1975)
Property Owmert Howard B, & Catherine Furnkas
= of Pulaskl fwy., 10121 N/E of Allender Rd.
xinting Zon! K
T Zoning: Specisl Hearing to smend an Ondar of
the County Board of Appenls’ {72-257-5PH) dated
s 3 to Zslete restrictions numbered 2 &'k %o
te in lsu thereo’ pormission to construct a
6 ¢hain link: fance,
Xo, of Aores: 9,600 dmtrict: 1th

Dear Mr. DiYennap

Tha followi

Ltem,

y through stripping, praving and stabllisation could
damaping private and publie holdlnca down
8, therefore; mocecsary for all grading,

0 facilities (temporary or permanont)
diasent properties, eo ally by the
of amy probles which may result, due to
draloage facilitloo, would be the )y

The Petitioner must provide necounary dr
to prevent creating any niiisances or dessges
soncentration of surface waters. Corregtio

i T installation of

———Barmmore County; M ARYLAND
' DeparT™MENT OF HEALTH———

JEFPEHION DANLDING
TOAGOM, MANTLANG 21354

DONALD ) FDOR, WDy MEH.

May 9, 1973

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Gifice of Planning and Zoming

County Offfce Sullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Daar Mr. DiNennat

Commenta on lLtem 8204, Zonipg Advisory Committee
Heating, May &, 1975, are an follows:

Pruperty Owner: Howard R. & Catherine Furnkas

Lacation: SE/S of Pulaski Hwy. 3010' NE of Allender Rd.
Existing Zoning: Mi

Proposed Zoning: SPECIAL HEARING to amend an Order of
the County Board of Appeals (72-257-SPl)
dated 9=-17-73 to delete restrictions
numbored 2 & & to substitute in lieu
thereof permisslon Lo construct a 6'
high chain link fence. :

Ro. of Acrea: 9,600
District: 1lth

Private sewage disposal system appéars to be working
sat{sfactorily. Water well on preperty Is used for tollet flushing
anly. Bottled vater i{a used for drinking purposen.

Very truly yours,

S g e
Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMEKTAL SERVICES

BVB/cas

Tten #20L (197U-2975)

~ * Property Owmr: Howard H. & Catherine Furnkss

Page 2
Jupe 13, 1975

Wator and Sanitary Sewnr:

Public water supply and sanitary severuge sre not availsble L= serve this
property which {p assumd to bo utilizing private onsits facilitien. The aub-
mitted plan should be revised to indicate ihe location of such facilities,

This property is locstod within the Baltimore County Metropolitan District
and beyond the frban Rural Demavcation Line, The Raltimore County Comprehenaive
Water and Sewerago. Plan, amendod August 197, indicatos "No Plamned Servica" in the

srea.
Very truly yours,
M)
m«.m}tfw-z Lqmu
IWORTH. M, DIVER, P.Z.
of, Bareau of Engloeering
END1EAM:1FWRies

M- Key Shest.
38 & 3952 L1 Poa. Sheota
093

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFERSON BUILDIN

TOWSCN, MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Euakwe J Curromo. P
R

W, T, MeLzEn
ST earee emssers

June 4, 1975

Mr. 8. Eric Diwenna
Zonlng Commisaloner

County Office Buflding
Towson, Maryland 21204

(Bo:  Item 204 - ZAC = May 6, 1975
:::pnm Owner: Howard ®. & Catherine Parnkas
ation: IE/8 of Pulaski Hwy, 3010° W o a

Exiating Senlng: M = s B

Propoued Zoning: SPECIAL HEARING to amend an Order of the County
Board of Appealn (72-257-SPH) dated 9-17-73 to
delete restrictioas numbered 2 4 4 to substitute
in lieu thereof permission to construct a 6°
high chain link fence.

No. of Acres: 9.600

Digtrict: 1lth

Dear Wr. Dilennar

Mo traffic problems are anticipated by the request to delat
Testrictions numbars 2 and 4 of a Botrd of Appeals order daesd 9/17/1;.“

\ny truly yours,
.»%,,if:.,r/.-{ /]t.‘.-.. —

Miehanl §. Flanigan
Traffic Engineering Associate

Msv/bza

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake lvenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this él day of
m 197§ rtem # R

5. Eric DiNenna,

~ Zoning Commissioner
Pexiﬂunet_&,__&dm‘_suhnmma by, ”g. z’&m‘/
Petitioner's A:tpmeymim by ﬁi £

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

'BALTIMORE
(OFFICE OF Fi
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oA

e

UNTY, MARYLAND

i DA { BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

OFFICE OF FINANCE . REVERUE DIVISION.
MISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT

20287
No.
T @

Fay 20, 1975 ACCOUNT

SisYAIEuTION
TR - ABENCT
Auto Parts
Rb. 40 Pulaski
“Uhite Maveh, M3, 21162

canmien YELLOW - EUBTOMEN
WITE . CasiEn

Woare  June 9, 1978  accountolaggs

AMOUNT. 53'1\2 i

TELLOW . CusTOMER

et fh it et

7/ 9

R

Q”#a_rz_ 3

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

i

B Ldti

f }: /fw/m&‘/ré,f&f&}awx

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towson, Maryland

Date of Posting. [ ~.2& - 77

WIS 2p0-SPH

CERTIFICATE OF POSTIPG

2 Zs il A i dn

2 o

. Y 4

itvse:. TN LTI

Y

Date of Posting. . 15 ~.22 - 747
-4.’-?.(‘._&/:..

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION

date

Wall Map
by

Original Duplicate

Troting

date by | date by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

[

Petition number added to
outline

dote | by
! catas)

Deonied

Granted by
ZC, BA, €C, GA

|

2

Previous case:

Reviowed by; zi é C‘

Revised Plans:

Change in outline or description Yes

Map #

M. 21617

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY A= Mo SFE
Towsen, Maryland







6z

%

N

OUHU LT

SPECIAL
B | ""I_ T
DROEE
PO

W




